Petroleum Supply Chain
Course Curriculum Map

Planning

Report / Schedule

RPA100
2 Days
RPA101
5 Days
RPA102
3.5 Days
RPA201
5 Days
RPA301
5 Days
RPA206
2 Days
RPA207
2 Days
RPA221
2 Days
RPA135
4 Days
RBS101
2 Days
RBS121
5 Days
RBS131
2 Days
RPA153
1 Day

Essential PIMS Concepts and Economic
Analysis for Managers and Economists

Aspen PIMS: Introduction to Refinery Planning

Introduction to Aspen PIMS for Petrochemical
Planning

Aspen PIMS: Solving Refinery Planning
Problems

Aspen PIMS: Advanced Refinery Planning
Models

Multi-Period Refinery Modeling with Aspen
PPIMS

Multiple Plant Planning with Aspen MPIMS

Aspen PIMS: Advanced Optimization Features

Economic Optimization of Distrib and Transport
Networks Using Petro Supply Chain Manager

Aspen Petroleum Scheduler: Using Models for
Daily Scheduling

Aspen Petroleum Scheduler: Building and
Using Models

Aspen Refinery Multi-Blend Optimizer: Blend
Planning and Scheduling

Aspen Report Writer for Aspen PIMS

Planner

& Modeler

Trader

Process
Designer

E&P
Manager

Crude
Scheduler

Light /
Heavy Oil
Scheduler

(Waspentech

Unit / Lube
Scheduler



https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YmcQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YmbQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnnQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnkQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnsQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YwmQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YuXQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004Yr2QAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YmwQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004Yr5QAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YmzQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YqCQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YudQAE

