Petroleum Supply Chain Course Curriculum Map			Planner & Modeler	Trader	Process Designer	E&P Manager	Crude Scheduler	Light / Heavy Oil Scheduler	Unit / Lube Scheduler
Planning	RPA100 2 Days	Essential PIMS Concepts and Economic Analysis for Managers and Economists	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	RPA101 5 Days	Aspen PIMS: Introduction to Refinery Planning	•	•	•	•			
	RPA102 3.5 Days	Introduction to Aspen PIMS for Petrochemical Planning	•		•	•			
	RPA201 5 Days	Aspen PIMS: Solving Refinery Planning Problems	•		•				
	RPA301 5 Days	Aspen PIMS: Advanced Refinery Planning Models	•		•				
	RPA206 2 Days	Multi-Period Refinery Modeling with Aspen PPIMS	•						
	RPA207 2 Days	Multiple Plant Planning with Aspen MPIMS	•						
	RPA221 2 Days	Aspen PIMS: Advanced Optimization Features	•						
	RPA135 4 Days	Economic Optimization of Distrib and Transport Networks Using Petro Supply Chain Manager	•	•	•	•			
Report / Schedule	RBS101 2 Days	Aspen Petroleum Scheduler: Using Models for Daily Scheduling			•	•	•	•	•
	RBS121 5 Days	Aspen Petroleum Scheduler: Building and Using Models			•		•	•	•
	RBS131 2 Days	Aspen Refinery Multi-Blend Optimizer: Blend Planning and Scheduling		•	•			•	
	RPA153 1 Day	Aspen Report Writer for Aspen PIMS	•						